L22000288197

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
•	,,	
	L.Canta (Zin/Dhan	- 40
(CI	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	isiness Entity Nar	na)
(Bt	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Carried Instructions to	F.II 0#	
Special Instructions to	_	i. Dine y
	J Di	Marie y
	GCT :	L 9 2020
Date ente	red	
	•	
Limils		

Office Use Only



200416425452

10/02/23--01021--029 **25.00

2023 OCT -2 AM 8: 54 SFCRETARY OF STATE

• COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		÷.	
SUBJECT:	Definor En	terprises LC	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	•
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Gabr	iel DeAmore Name of Person	
	DeAmor	e Enterprises LLC	
	1266 1	Alewild drive	
	Olaccu	xx+er = 33755	
	Clears	City/State and Zip Code	—
	Ianh	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code Alelujate hotmoid to be used for future annual report notification)	com
	oncerning this matter, please co		
- Gabrie	1 DeAmore	at (<u>727</u>) 370 - 39 Area Code Daytime Telepho	906
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Encloyed is a check for th	-		
₩ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address	s:	Street Address:	
Registration S	ection	Registration Section	
Division of Co P.O. Box 632	-	Division of Corporation The Centre of Tallahas	
Tallahassee, F		2415 N. Monroe Street	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited I	THODIS U	ur records.)
1A F The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number <u>レンンの</u> が <u>2.881</u>	ncy Company were med on	20 2022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follown	ાદુ:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the DeAmore The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	Enterprises LC	ion "LLC" or the abbewriation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	<u> </u>	200 元
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis agent and/or the new registered office address he		s, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Gabriel DeAr	nore
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida str	ret address
-	City	Florida
	•	•

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MER	Francisco Rivea	1266 idlevid drive	□Add
		clearwater FL 33955	temove
			[] Change
MER	Dehorah Foul.	- 1266 Idlewild drive	🗆 Add
		- 1266 Idlewild drive Clearwoter FL 33755	Skemove
mgl	Gabriel De Amore	<u></u>	it Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
MBR	MIA Definore	L->	
			□Kemove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Reniove
			□Change
			ElAdd
			ERemove
			TlChange

	Wa to Francisco Rivera and Deborah Faili
	have had severe issues with identity theft.
	we did legal name change to new identities
	to combat scanmers and hackers that stole
	our information is there a way to get
	a new document number so the names do
,	not link without having to pay for new business.
	We are trying not to have anything link
	as the judge informed us so that anymore
	identify can easily be tracked it they whom
	to look us up.
•	
,	
Tect	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	nent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
reco	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b). The 90th day after the
is t	
ated	_9-29 <u>2023</u>
	Sabriel Deamore Signature of a member of arthograph transport size of a member
	A

I#: 2023172106 BK: 22491 PG: 2250, 07/05/2023 at 09:20 AM, RECORDING 1 KEN BURKE, CLERK OF COURT AND COMPTROLLER PINELLAS COUNTY, FL BY DEPUTY CLERK: CTKD008

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA IN AND FOR PINELLAS COUNTY FAMILY DIVISION

IN RE: THE NAME CHANGE OF

Case No.: 23-3639-FD

UCN: 522023DR003639XXFDFD

FRANCISCO IBARRA RIVERA, Petitioner.

FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)

THIS CAUSE came before the Court on Petition for Change of Name (Adult) under section 68.07, Florida Statutes, and it appearing to the Court that:

- 1. Petitioner is a bona fide resident of Pinellas County, Florida;
- 2. Petitioner's request is not for any ulterior or illegal purpose; and
- 3. Granting this petition will not in any manner invade the property rights of others, whether partnership, patent, good will; privacy, trademark, or otherwise; it is

ORDERED that Petitioner's present name, FRANCISCO IBARRA RIVERA is changed to GABRIEL HALLELUJAH DEAMORE, by which Petitioner shall hereafter be known.

DONE AND ORDERED in Clearwater, Pinellas County, Florida, on this 297

FREDERICK L. POLLACK . Circuit Judge

Copies furnished to:

☑ Petitioner

Petitioner's attorney

STATE OF FLORIDA-PINELLAS COUNTY

I#: 2023172102 BK: 22491 PG: 2216, 07/05/2023 at 09:19 AM, RECORDING 1 KEN BURKE, CLERK OF COURT AND COMPTROLLER PINELLAS COUNTY, FL BY DEPUTY CLERK: c1k103765

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA IN AND FOR PINELLAS COUNTY FAMILY DIVISION

IN RE: THE NAME CHANGE OF		

DEBORAH LYNN FOULI,
Petitioner.

FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)

THIS CAUSE came before the Court on Petition for Change of Name (Adult) under section 68.07, Florida Statutes, and it appearing to the Court that:

- 1. Petitioner is a bona fide resident of Pinellas County, Florida;
- 2. Petitioner's request is not for any ulterior or illegal purpose; and
- 3. Granting this petition will not in any manner invade the property rights of others, whether partnership, patent, good will, privacy, trademark, or otherwise; it is

ORDERED that Petitioner's present name, DEBORAH LYNN FOULI is changed to MIA SOUL DEAMORE, by which Petitioner shall hereafter be known.

DONE AND ORDERED in Clearwater, Pinellas County, Florida, on this 29th day of 2023.

FREDERICK L. POLLACK

Case No.: 23-3641-FD

UCN: 522023DR003641XXFDFD

Circuit Judge

Copies furnished to:

☑ Petitioner

☐ Petitioner's attorney